
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

M M2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KINGSBRAE KOTA Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M M2/1/1J. Wells 528326 11/02403M 3M 8M 1P 3PB16/12/2018

 2 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 23/03/2023, R8, P M2/2/2R. Newstead 531348 9/02526P 3P 3P 2P 3PB20/02/2019

 3 WISDOM Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R3, M M2/1/1R. Arnold 528181 12/01527M 8P 6P 1M 5PB12/12/2018

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R8, P M2/2/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/01176P 7P 4P 3P 7PB14/02/2019

 5 MEMORY LASS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R8, P M2/2/2C. Mcphee 535889 9/01148P 4P 5P 7P 3PB18/04/2019

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R8, P M3/1T. Duncan 528439 14/01654P 3M 5M 3P 7MD20/12/2018

 7 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M M3/2G. Northfield 530588 6/01206M 2P 8M 4M 4MB25/02/2019

 8 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M M3/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/01115M 6P 5M 6M 4PD27/08/2018

 9 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R9, P M3/2S. Lockhart 533613 6/01053P 5P 8P 7P 5PB07/03/2019

 10 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/0964M 5P 6M 5M 5MB17/10/2018

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALL THUNDER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/01103P 4P 7P 3P 3PD22/06/2020

 2 DAY OUT Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Hoyland 556947 0/01002P 3P 6P 4PB03/02/2021

 3 PICTURE TIME Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1T. Lockhart 556943 0/0782P 6P 4P 4P 7YB03/02/2021

 4 JUST MUMMULGUM 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/0944P 4P 3P 3P 6PD09/08/2020

 5 SHEER ROCKETEER Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 13/04/2023, R2, P M/1W. Gilbert 563092 0/0258PD13/07/2021

 6 PINK MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ross 558865 0/0574P 5P 5P (FEL)PB11/05/2021

 7 BLOM MAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0526P 5P 7P 6P 5PD23/12/2020

 8 GO WHISTLE DIXIE Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R2, P M/1C. Mcphee 562272 0/0307P 8PD12/08/2021

2 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P MX 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JOHNIE KOORINGA Last start winner CAS, 06/04/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Mcphee 561997 1/01621P 2P 4PD10/08/2021

 2 CAPTAIN'S STASH Last start placegetter CAS, 06/04/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Dagott 543179 1/01323P 4P 4P 1P 5PD28/02/2020

 3 SPENSER FRANKLIN Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Austin 547919 2/11838P 2P 2P 5P 1PD25/03/2020

 4 TERAGRAM'S STAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Arnold 546351 1/01596P 3P 3P 7P 2PB17/05/2020

 5 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score CAS, 06/04/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/01535P 2P 2P 4P 5PD22/09/2020

 6 CROCODILE KID Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Ross 558870 2/11268P 4P 5P 1P 5PB11/05/2021

 7 JIMARY EVEREST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Ross 547105 2/01206P 6P 6P 2P 6PB17/06/2020

 8 WHO ROUX DUDE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 2/01174P 4P 5P 3P 6PD09/08/2020

 9 DARK AMBER Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Keep 550619 2/01053P 5P 5P 7P 6PB14/10/2020

 10 SMART TIMES Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Hancock 542891 2/1786P 7P 8P 4P 4PD23/02/2020

 11 EXPERT TEASE Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Gilbert 549015 2/0606P 5P 8P 8P (FEL)PB30/08/2020

 12 SANDAVE JEANIE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/04/2023, R4, P M/1D. Richardson 561642 0/02012PB21/07/2021

 13 ALL THUNDER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/01103P 4P 7P 3P 3PD22/06/2020

 14 JUST MUMMULGUM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/0944P 4P 3P 3P 6PD09/08/2020

3 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BRENDON NATH 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/03/2023, R2, P 1/2C. Northfield 550325 9/72942P 3P 4P 2P 1PD11/10/2020

4 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZAMBORA LOLA Dropping in grade CAS, 30/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/2P. Lavis 544998 11/92797P 4P 1P 3P 1PB02/04/2020

5 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 23/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. King 553083 6/52941P 1P 1P 3P 1PD30/12/2020

 2 PROSECUTE Last start winner CAS, 04/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. King 553400 6/51811P 1P 6P 7Y 4PD29/12/2020

6 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 30/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1R. Andrews 542893 13/123062P 2P 2P 5P 2PD23/02/2020

 2 HAAS Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R3, M 4/1/1J. King 520011 24/181804M 1M 4M 7M 3MD23/04/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOKARM LUNA Last start winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Northfield 549914 3/22521P 2P 2P 2P 2PB22/09/2020

 2 KOORINGA ASH Last start winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Northfield 561075 1/01051P 5PB15/07/2021

 3 RUSSIAN DYLAN Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 1/01683P 2P 3P 6P 4PD21/02/2020

 4 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61562P 3P 5P 4P 7PB23/11/2019

 5 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 8/51533P 2P 7P 4P 5PD11/10/2019

 6 ELARBEE MENDES Last start placegetter CAS, 13/04/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Childs 552941 2/11473P 1P 6P 4P 8PD18/10/2020

 7 RISSOLES 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/51053P 5P 8P 7P 5PB07/03/2019

 8 STAR IRIS Last start Country winner MOR, 10/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4S. Staples 553601 3/01521Y 3P 1Y 8P 4PB09/12/2020

 9 AWESOME FRED Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 13/04/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0764P 7Y 7P 6P 7PD23/12/2020

 10 BOA VISTA Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Duncan 558105 4/31926P 2P 4P 3P 1PB01/02/2021

 11 ONCE AGAIN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/4Z. Prodan 549016 5/01776P 4P 4P 1P 1PD30/08/2020

 12 STAR KIT Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R2, Y 5/2S. Staples 553604 3/21432Y 5Y 7P 1P 5PD09/12/2020

 13 KINGSBRAE BEAR Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1C. Northfield 550323 5/31424Y 3P 4P 5P 5PD11/10/2020

 14 KINGSBRAE SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R11, Y 5/4C. Northfield 562624 1/01414Y 2Y 1P 5PD06/09/2021

 15 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 10/91356P 2P 4P 5P 6PD23/11/2019

 16 KERRY Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/01256P 3P 5P 1P 4PB22/09/2020

 17 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/31206M 2P 8M 4M 4MB25/02/2019

 18 MEMORY LASS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 9/81148P 4P 5P 7P 3PB18/04/2019

 19 VELOCITY JASMINE Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/01082Y 6Y 2Y 4Y 5YB19/03/2020

 20 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/4964M 5P 6M 5M 5MB17/10/2018

 21 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1934P 4P 6P 6P 4PB23/11/2019

 22 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 02/02/2023, R6, P 5/1W. Gilbert 539200 8/7906P 7P 5P 6P 7PD17/11/2019

 23 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/4904P 4P 7P 6P 5PD23/11/2019

 24 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Northfield 550129 2/1848P 7P 7P 3P 8PB07/10/2020

 25 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Smith 541633 4/0837P 5Y 7P 6P 7PB17/11/2019

8 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 MR. SHIFTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Mcphee 550627 4/3785P 8P 6P 5P 7PD21/10/2020

 27 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/1668P 6P 6P 6P 7PB10/07/2020

 28 RIPPLE LANE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1638P 6P 8P 6P 6PB02/08/2020

 29 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1597P 4Y 8P 7P 7PB29/11/2019

9 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY MAGNOLIA Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Northfield 560475 0/0743P 8PB22/06/2021

 2 STAR LUNA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/04/2023, R1, P

MOR, 01/04/2023, R1, Y

M/1S. Staples 553602 0/0807P 3P 3Y 7P 7PB09/12/2020

 3 ROCHILL EXPRESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/04/2023, R1, P

BGC, 29/01/2023, R2, 3

M/1A. Hoyland 549912 0/0788P 3P 3P 6P 8PB30/09/2020

 4 SANDAVE TOMMY First start M/1D. Richardson 561641 0/00D21/07/2021

 5 VELOCITY SASHA First start M/1J. King 555580 0/00B15/01/2021

 6 CLOVER FIREBALL Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 13/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0584PD29/12/2020

 7 PINK MOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ross 558865 0/0574P 5P 5P (FEL)PB11/05/2021

 8 DALAIR STAR Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R5, Y M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/0524Y 6YB09/07/2021

 9 BLOM MAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0526P 5P 7P 6P 5PD23/12/2020

 10 VICTORY ROYALE Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0528P 7P 4P 5P 5PD09/12/2020

 11 SILVER PURSE Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Davis 540990 0/0466P 4P 7P 8P 7PB03/01/2020

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BRENDON NATH 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/03/2023, R2, P 1/2C. Northfield 550325 9/72942P 3P 4P 2P 1PD11/10/2020

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/04/2023, R11, P 1/2M. Wilkes 545303 11/93242P 1P 5P 2P 1PB14/04/2020

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EDGE GAMBLER 2 Last start winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 2/1/2P. Lavis 539065 11/62881P 5P 1P 3P 3PB29/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 INTEGRITY ANGEL Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R7, Y 3/1/2R. Andrews 550324 8/62942Y 3P 1P 2P 3PD11/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHASING SUNDAY 2 Last start winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/2M. Ross 555756 5/41801P 8P 4P 2P 3PB31/12/2020

 2 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539570 8/61806P 1P 4P 3P 5PB02/12/2019

 3 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 545224 10/71684P 5P 5P 1P 6PD16/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STEEL GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 04/04/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 15/61623P 4P 4P 8P 6PD29/10/2019

 2 BLUE DUDETTE Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Hancock 548653 3/21562P 8P 3P 3P 6PB09/08/2020

 3 RISSOLES 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/51053P 5P 8P 7P 5PB07/03/2019

 4 CASH DESTROYER Weighted points score GRA, 04/12/2022, R7, P 5/1R. Cooke 549963 8/33183P 1P 1P (FEL)C 3CB26/09/2020

 5 DEMON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R9, Y 5/1R. Andrews 553645 4/32016Y 2Y 6P 1P 1PD06/01/2021

 6 ONCE AGAIN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/4Z. Prodan 549016 5/01776P 4P 4P 1P 1PD30/08/2020

 7 TERAGRAM'S STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Arnold 546351 1/01596P 3P 3P 7P 2PB17/05/2020

 8 HERO FOR HER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/51472P 5P 4P 7P 3PD31/10/2019

 9 KINGSBRAE SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R11, Y 5/4C. Northfield 562624 1/01414Y 2Y 1P 5PD06/09/2021

 10 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 10/91356P 2P 4P 5P 6PD23/11/2019

 11 KILARA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21325P 5P 3P 7P 3PD07/10/2020

 12 JIMARY EVEREST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Ross 547105 2/01206P 6P 6P 2P 6PB17/06/2020

 13 WHO ROUX DUDE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Hancock 548648 2/11174P 4P 5P 3P 6PD09/08/2020

 14 NOTHING SIMPLE Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Lavis 551309 1/01146P 4P 2P 7P 5PD07/11/2020

 15 OUTBREAK ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R7, P 5/1A. Newstead 534598 5/3907P 4P 4P 5P 6PB22/05/2019

 16 RIPPLE LANE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1638P 6P 8P 6P 6PB02/08/2020

 17 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1597P 4Y 8P 7P 7PB29/11/2019

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EDGE GAMBLER 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2P. Lavis 539065 11/42881P 5P 1P 3P 3PB29/10/2019

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 11/13242P 1P 5P 2P 1PB14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HERO FOR HER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Ross 539142 6/01472P 5P 4P 7P 3PD31/10/2019

 2 CHASING SUNDAY 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Ross 555756 5/01801P 8P 4P 2P 3PB31/12/2020

 3 JET SET JACK Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Andrews 554351 4/02193P 6P 2P 2P 1PD30/01/2021

 4 SANDAVE STYLE Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Duncan 554244 3/11986P 1P 6P 2P 1PD16/01/2021

 5 KILARA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Northfield 550131 4/11325P 5P 3P 7P 3PD07/10/2020

 6 WHO ROUX DUDE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 2/01174P 4P 5P 3P 6PD09/08/2020

 7 FEARLESS LEVI Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R5, P 5/3J. King 543640 5/1906P 7P 6P 5P 4PD07/03/2020

 8 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/3837P 5Y 7P 6P 7PB17/11/2019

 9 MR. SHIFTY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Mcphee 550627 4/0785P 8P 6P 5P 7PD21/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST MUMMULGUM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/0944P 4P 3P 3P 6PD09/08/2020
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